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Numbers in Words

Circle the correct number for each word.

Two 1
Fourteen 14
One 19
Seven 3
Eighteen 3
Eleven 7
Eight 14
Five 5
Nine 14
Twenty 20

Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/

20

17

11

19

16

18

18

14



W @ 0 @ 00 @ ©

© G &

Eighteen

Twenty

One

Three

Six

Twenty

Seventeen

Fifteen

Twelve

Twelve
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Circle the correct number for each word.
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